Albany  -  1-800-624-7931          Sebring  -  1-877-605-0273         Griffin 1-800-241-1350   119
SPR
AY TIPS
Gun Jet AA23L
•	 Flow	rates	up	to	5	GPM
•	 Maximum	operating	pressure	of	250	PSI
•	 Inlet	1/4”	NPS	(M)	thread
•	 Strong	aluminum	alloy	body
SPRAY GUNS
Gun Jet AA30L
•	 Flow	rates	up	to	5	GPM
•	 Maximum	operating	pressure	of	250	PSI
•	 Outlet	connection	is	11/16”–16	TeeJet®	thread
•	 Body	and	trigger	molded	of	tough	Nylon
How to order:
Specify model number.
  Example: 22670-PP-15-1/4
GunJet Part No. Description
AA23L Gun Without Extension
AA23L767618 Gun with 18” Extension
AA30L-1/4 Gun Without Extension
AA30L22425-18 Gun with 18” Extension
AA30L-PP Gun without Extension
9527 4673
7715
22665-PP
Extension type
and number Extension length
9527-8 8”
9527-18 18”
9527-24 24”
9527-36 36”
9527-48 48”
High-Pressure Curved Extensions
9527—for	pressures	to	1,000	PSI.	Fits
models	23H	and	31GunJet	spray	guns.
For Pressures up to 1,000 PSI
Straight and Curved Extensions
4673	and	6671—for	pressures	to	125
PSI.	7715—for	pressures	to	250	PSI.	Fits
models	23L	and	31	GunJet®	spray	guns
and	trigger	valves.
Extensions for Valves and Spray Guns
TriggerJet® Extension
22665-PP	is	for	use	with	22650-PP
TriggerJet	spray	gun.	Maximum	pressure
rating	of	150	PSI	(10	bar).	Includes	straight
and	45°	adapters.	Available	in	159	and	249
(38	and	61	cm)	lengths.
Straight;
Fixed
Body
Curved;
Swivel
Body
Curved;
Fixed
Body
Extension
Length
7715-8 4673-8 6671-8 8”
7715-18 4673-18 6671-18 18”
7715-24 4673-24 6671-24 24”
7715-30 4673-30 6671-30 30”
7715-36 4673-36 6671-36 36”
7715-48 4673-48 6671-48 48”
4727
4754
4725
4688
6466
Typical Shutoff Valve Assembly
Valves - Choose One
13212
Garden	Hose
Adapter	for	36	Valve
4688 Trigger Valve with
Trigger Lock. Max.	 flow	 rate	 2
GPM,	max.	pressure	of	250	PSI.	1/4”
NPT	 (F)	 inlet	 connection,	11/16”
–16	(M)	outlet	connection.	Use	with
TeeJet	and	ConeJet®	tips,	adjustable
ConeJet	 tips	 or	 MulteeJet®	 tips.
Brass	material.
6466 Trigger Valve,	 same	 as

stainless	steel	springs
Lawn Spray Guns Model 25660
How to order:
Specify model number.
   Example: AA30L-1/4
Threaded Connection
TriggerJet Model 22670
•	 Maximum	pressure	rating	is	150	PSI
•	 Trigger	lock	permits	locking	gun	in	an	open	position
for	continuous	flow	(optional)
•	 38720-PPB-X8	adjustable	ConeJet®	spray	 tip	with
Viton®	O-ring
•	 CP22673-PP	45°	and	CP22664-PP	straight	adapters
(other	capacities	available)
•	 Accepts	all	standard	TeeJet	spray	tips	and	tip	strainers
TriggerJet Model No. Extension
Length (in) Inlet Connection (in) Tip Number
22670-PP-15-1/4 15 1/4 (F) 38720-PPB-X8
(Standard
nozzle
shipped with
TriggerJet)
22670-PP-15-300 15 1/4 hose shank
22670-PP-15-406 15 3/8 hose shank
22670-PP-24-1/4 24 1/4 (F)
22670-PP-24-300 24 1/4 hose shank
22670-PP-24-406 24 3/8 hose shank
*Pressure measured at spray nozzle
Spray Gun
Model No. Nozzle Tip No.
Capacity (GPM) at Various Pressures